

Member FAQ's

Our Mission:

"The Campbell House Museum enlivens the history of St. Louis and Westward Expansion through the story of the Campbell family and their home."

As one of the most historically significant Nineteenth Century buildings in St. Louis, we work hard to preserve our National Register-listed buildings and important collection of original furnishings, family possessions, photographs and archival material, serving as a center for education and community outreach programming.

What are the benefits of my membership?

Campbell House members are entitled to many benefits depending on their level of membership. The basic goodies that all members receive are:

- Free museum admission and guided tours for two.
- Invitations to special members-only events.
- Free or discounted admission to public events.
- A family subscription to our seasonal newsletter, the Campbell House Courier.
- A 10% discount in the Museum Store.
- Discounted garden and photography rentals.
- Access to the Time Travelers reciprocal membership network, through which members receive exclusive benefits and privileges at museums and historic sites nationwide. http://timetravelers.mohistory.org/

Century Members receive the standard benefits listed above as well as unlimited free Museum admission and guided tours for the entire family.

Campbell Associates receive the benefits listed above as well as a \$20 coupon for the Museum Store.

1851 Society Members receive the benefits listed above as well as an additional 5% in the Museum Store and an invitation for two to the annual President's Award Dinner.

How does my contribution support the Campbell House?

As a small 501(c)3 nonprofit foundation, the Campbell House Foundation receives no government funding of any kind. Every single aspect of our operations is funded by the generous contributions of community-minded individuals like you. Membership dues and gifts help support our mission of historic preservation and community outreach, fund educational programs and curriculum, and help us keep the lights on so that CHM can continue to operate as one of America's premier historic property museums.

Are my contributions tax-deductible?

Yes, your contribution to the Campbell House Foundation is tax-deductible. However, federal law requires that you deduct the "fair market value" of any benefits you receive from the Museum in return for membership dues. One-time operating donations are fully deductible and the thank-you letter you receive for both types of contributions serves as your receipt. Always consult your tax professional regarding tax implications of your gift.

Does Campbell House sell or exchange its members' names with other organizations?

Campbell House does not sell or exchange its mailing list with any commercial entities. We do, however, occasionally exchange our list with other non-profit organizations. If you would like your name to be excluded, please call, write, or email us with your preference.

I've moved! How can I change the contact information that's on file for my membership?

Any time you switch your email address, move, or change phone numbers just give us a call here at the Museum (314.421.0325) or send us an email at info@campbellhousemuseum.org.

What are some other ways that I can support Campbell House?

There are many ways to support the mission of the Campbell House in addition to or in place of an annual membership, including:

- Contributions to our general operating donation fund or endowment.
- Consider a gift of appreciated assets, common stock or mutual fund shares.
- Consider including Campbell House in your long-term estate or bequest planning.
- In-kind donations of materials or services to the Museum.
- Explore your employer's policy on matching donations to non-profit organizations.
- Volunteer! Campbell House offers many opportunities for community-minded individuals to volunteer their time, ranging from maintaining our beautiful garden to giving tours as a docent to manning the counter in our Museum Store. Visit our website or call us in the office for more information on volunteering.

Let's Stay in Touch!

Campbell House Museum 1508 Locust Street St. Louis, MO 63103

Office Hours: Monday through Friday, 9 a.m. to 5 p.m. Phone/Fax(314) 421-0325/(314) 421-0113 Website www.campbellhousemuseum.org Email info@campbellhousemuseum.org

Follow Us Online

CHM's Blog campbellhousemuseum.org/blog Facebook/campbellhousemuseum Twitter & Instagram@campbellmuseum



